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M.2 Drive Sots
Maximum Memory
Capacity

Total Memory Slots

DiskStation DS423+

VXNV !N
27?2 27222727 1. D423+

2 (NVMe)
18 GB (2 GB + 16 GB)

1

2 GB DDR4 non-ECC

2.0 (base) / 2.7 (turbo) GHz
1

4

2

2

92 mm x 92 mm X 2 pcs
Intel Celeron J4125

35

64-bit

4
90 watts 100V to 240V AC 50/60 Hz, Single Phase
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